Releases - February 20, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

288509
288480
288483
288739
288219
197228
288815
228228
284738
240462

Larsen
Fitzgerald
Craven
Page
Hampton
Haynes
Pedigo
Fultz
Appleby
Rollins

Linda
Jessica
Liana

Christopher Todd

Avord
George
John
Joshua
Brandon
Ronald

Stanley
Kelvin
R
Robert

Lee

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Crittenden County Jail
Bourbon County Jail
Bourbon County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
Logan County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Warren County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Hart County Jail

Dismas Charities, Portland

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



