DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
288509 Larsen	Linda		Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288480 Fitzgerald	Jessica		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
288483 Craven	Liana		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288739 Page	Christopher	Todd	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288219 Hampton	Avord	Stanley	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197228 Haynes	George	Kelvin	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288815 Pedigo	John	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228228 Fultz	Joshua	Robert	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284738 Appleby	Brandon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240462 Rollins	Ronald	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)